
HICAT Students Material Requirements.   

Students need to purchase the following items prior to the commencement of the course.  You can 
substitute any item with a different brand, if you wish, provided the item is the same or very 
similar.   

Your shopping list.   

Australian Students  

1 x Studymate A3 Visual Art Diary FSC 120 Page   
1 x Derwent Academy A4 Visual Art Diary   
1 x Royal & Langnickel Value Paintbrush Set 25 Piece   
1 x J.Burrows Round Palette 10 Well   
1 x J.Burrows Primary Colour Acrylic Paint 60mL 5 Pack   
1 x Staedtler Twistable Crayons 12 Pack   
1 x Faber-Castell Connector Pens 18 Pack   
1 x Keji Highlighters Chisel Assorted 4 Pack   
1 x Staedtler FIMO Air Basic Modelling Clay 1kg White   
1 x Marbig Bindermate 2 Hole Punch   
1 x J.Burrows A4 10 Tab Polypropylene Divider Neon   
1 x Keji Ballpoint Pens 1mm Assorted 10 Pack 1 x   
Melissa & Doug Band in a Box Clap! Clang! 1 x DAS   
Modelling Clay Terracotta 1kg   
1 x Educational Colours Boxwood Clay Tool Set   
1 x Educational Colours Jumbo Oil Pastels 12 Pack   
1 x J.Burrows Binder A4 2 D-Ring 25mm   
You will also need an art smock or old shirt to protect your clothing on painting and sculpting. 

 

Canadian Students  
 

1 x Hilroy A3 Visual Art Diary 120 Pages  

1 x Faber-Castell A4 Visual Art Diary  

1 x Loew Cornell Value Paintbrush Set 25 Piece  

1 x Daler-Rowney Round Palette 10 Well  

1 x Reeves Acrylic Paint Set 60mL 5 Pack  

1 x Crayola Twistables Crayons 12 Pack  

1 x Crayola Super Tips Markers 18 Pack  

1 x Sharpie Highlighters Chisel Assorted 4 Pack  

1 x Sculpey III Modelling Clay 1kg White  

1 x Swingline 2-Hole Punch  

1 x Staples A4 10 Tab Polypropylene Divider Neon  

1 x Staples Ballpoint Pens 1mm Assorted 10 Pack  

1 x Melissa & Doug Band-in-a-Box Musical Instrument Set  

1 x Sculpey III Modelling Clay Terracotta 1kg  

1 x Creativ Company Wooden Clay Tool Set  

1 x Crayola Jumbo Oil Pastels 12 Pack  

1 x Staples A4 Binder 2 D-Ring 25mm 
You will also need an art smock or old shirt to protect your clothing on painting and sculpting. 



 

American Students 

1 x Canson XL Series Mix Media Paper Pad, 9" x 12", 60 Sheets  
1 x Strathmore 400 Series Sketch Pad, 9" x 12", 100 Sheets  
1 x Arteza Acrylic Paint Brush Set, 25 Brushes  
1 x Loew Cornell Plastic Paint Palette, 10 Wells  
1 x Apple Barrel Acrylic Paint Set, 2 oz, 5 Colors  
1 x Crayola Twistable Crayons, 12 Pack  
1 x Crayola Super Tips Washable Markers, 20 Pack  
1 x Sharpie Accent Pocket Highlighters, Assorted Colors, 4 Pack  
1 x Sculpey III Polymer Clay, 2 oz, White  
1 x Swingline Light Duty Hole Punch, 2 Hole, 10 Sheets Capacity  
1 x Avery Plastic Index Dividers, 8-Tab Set, Assorted Colors  
1 x Bic Round Stic Xtra Life Ballpoint Pens, Medium Point, Assorted Colors, 10 Pack  
1 x Melissa & Doug Band-in-a-Box Musical Instrument Set  
1 x Sculpey III Polymer Clay, 2 oz, Terra Cotta  
1 x Darice Clay Sculpting Tool Set, 11 Pieces  
1 x Crayola Oil Pastels Classpack, 336 Colors  
1 x Avery Durable View Binder, 1" D-Ring 
You will also need an art smock or old shirt to protect your clothing on painting and sculpting. 

New Zealand Students  

1 x Reeves Visual Art Diary A3, 110gsm, 120 Pages  
1 x Reeves Visual Art Diary A4, 110gsm, 100 Pages  
1 x Mont Marte Gallery Series Brush Set, 25 Piece  
1 x Mont Marte Round Palette, 10 Well  
1 x Reeves Acrylic Paint Set, 75mL, 5 Colors  
1 x Crayola Twistables Crayons, 12 Pack  
1 x Crayola Super Tips Markers, 20 Pack  
1 x Staedtler Textsurfer Classic Highlighters, Assorted Colors, 4 Pack  
1 x FIMO Soft Polymer Clay, 454g, White  
1 x Marbig 2-Hole Punch 1 x Marbig A4 10 Tab Dividers, Polypropylene, Assorted Colors  
1 x Staedtler Ballpoint Pens, Medium Point, Assorted Colors, 10 Pack  
1 x Melissa & Doug Band-in-a-Box Musical Instrument Set  
1 x DAS Modelling Clay, 1kg, Terracotta  
1 x Mont Marte Clay Tool Set, 11 Pieces  
1 x Crayola Oil Pastels, 12 Pack  
1 x Marbig A4 Binder, 25mm, 
You will also need an art smock or old shirt to protect your clothing on painting and sculpting. 
 


